
 
2026 Foster Caregiver Orientation Schedule 

Shreveport Region 
Recruiter: Courtney Young Sanders 

Phone: 318-658-2046 

Date Location Time (CT) 

Tuesday, Jan 6, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Saturday, Jan 24, 2026 Virtual 10:00 AM 

Thursday, Feb 12, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Mar 5, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Apr 16, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Virtual 10:00 AM 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Jun 11, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, Jun 30, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Saturday, Jul 18, 2026 Virtual 10:00 AM 

Thursday, Aug 6, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Aug 27, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Sep 17, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Oct 8, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Saturday, Oct 24, 2026 Virtual 10:00 AM 

Saturday, Nov 14, 2026 Virtual 10:00 AM 

Thursday, Dec 3, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, Dec 22, 2026 Virtual 6:00 PM 

 

*** All Classes will begin promptly at 6pm with the exception of those noted above. 

Make-up classes will be provided when necessary, due to unforeseen circumstances 


